
Bejaia Athletics League

Souk El Tenine, Bejaia

Partner Official Saturday, Mars 9 march, 2024

Girls U16 Hammer (3kg)
Final 10h00

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 M449 44.47 AMRANE AYA 9/9/2009 WU16 CSHB 06 f

2 M626 37.13 YAHIAOUI INES 7/1/2010 WU16 NRBM 16 f

3 M897 36.87 LAZAREF LINA 15/3/2009 WU16 TADK 16 f

4 M498 29.16 HEDDACHE ANIA 15/4/2010 WU16 EFCBejaia 06 f

Girls U16 Shot Put (3kg)
Final 10h00

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 M299 10.24 SAHLI NESRINE 7/2/2009 WU16 ACSA 06 f

2 M578 10.15 BELKACEMI MERIEM 16/3/2010 WU16 JSOHEDADJ 35 f

3 M287 08.78 LASSOUAG ALICE 29/11/2009 WU16 ACSA 06 f

4 M293 08.67 MEZIANI MERINA DIDA 11/2/2010 WU16 ACSA 06 f

5 M646 08.57 AMOKRAN AYA 16/6/2010 WU16 RBS 06 f

NC M500 NM BERTACHE MELIHA 6/3/2009 WU16 EMCAkfadou 06 f

NC M503 NM ZADRI ANIAS 1/6/2010 WU16 EMCAkfadou 06 f

NC M553 NM HEMMAK SOUNDOUS 1/9/2009 WU16 JLNC 25 f

NC M892 NM SAHOUI TASNIM 21/3/2009 WU16 RCA 09 f

NC M891 NM FOUCHANE NADA 22/5/2010 WU16 RCA 09 f

NC M917 NM AIN BOUZID RANIA 13/1/2010 WU16 WBR 16 f

NC M412 NM ALI BEY AMIRA 8/7/2010 WU16 CRC 16 f

NC M430 NM BOUKHENOUS MANEL-YASMINE 5/10/2009 WU16 CSAO 06 f

NC M922 NM OUKAOUR THANINA 26/2/2010 WU16 ACAkbou 06 f

NC M460 NM KECILI LYNDA 21/3/2010 WU16 CSJA 15 f

NC M535 NM BELAIDI MILINA 28/7/2010 WU16 IRBY 15 f

Girls U16 High Jump
Final 10h00

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 M628 1.52 MALLEM ABLA NIHAL 15/6/2009 WU16 NRD 16 f

2 M895 1.40 DAOUD LAMISSE 15/6/2010 WU16 RSBejaia 06 f

3 M933 1.40 BOUZERA TASNIM ZOHRA 10/4/2010 WU16 MCA 16 f

4 M893 1.30 ABBOU NEILA 28/8/2010 WU16 RSBejaia 06 f

4 M888 1.30 BEN CHABA MAISSA 14/8/2010 WU16 RCA 09 f

NC M352 NM BELBACHIR LYDYA 28/7/2010 WU16 AS Roudha Tazmalt 06 f

NC M597 NM BOUDJARANE DINA 13/9/2010 WU16 MBO 09 f

Girls U16 Pole Vault
Final Wind: 10h00

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 M524 2.40 BENKHIDER MALAK 23/8/2009 WU16 EVB 06 f

2 M338 2.30 BARA ROMAISSA 16/2/2009 WU16 AMCB 06 f

3 M341 2.20 CHAKAL AYA 1/7/2010 WU16 AMCB 06 f

4 M343 2.00 MESSAOUDI AYA 23/9/2010 WU16 AMCB 06 f

NC M591 NM SIFAOUI HAYETTE 17/1/2009 WU16 MBB 06 f

NC M588 NM MESSAOUDEN MALAK 22/10/2010 WU16 MBB 06 f
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Girls U16  80m Hurdles (0.76m)
Heats Wind: 10h20

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 M572 12.54 -0.1 MEFTI HALA KHADIDJA 12/9/2009 MU16 JSMBA 16 s1

2 M283 12.77 -0.1 DJEMAI ALICIA 25/4/2009 WU16 ACSA 06 s1

3 M509 13.90 -0.1 IZRI MERIEM 20/3/2010 WU16 EMSA 06 s1

4 M285 13.93 -0.1 KADI SARAH 18/1/2009 WU16 ACSA 06 s1

5 M584 14.91 -0.1 BOUANANI DYNA 20/4/2010 WU16 MBB 06 s1

6 M892 17.11 -0.1 SAHOUI TASNIM 21/3/2009 WU16 RCA 09 s1

7 M286 14.32 1.3 LAHDHIRI LINA 18/10/2010 WU16 ACSA 06 s2

8 M604 14.61 1.3 MESSOUS SERINE 20/1/2010 WU16 MCA 16 s2

9 M570 15.07 1.3 BOUABSA RINAD 27/7/2010 WU16 JSMBA 16 s2

10 M894 15.45 1.3 BOUAICHE BOUCHRA 13/10/2009 WU16 RSBejaia 06 s2

11 M178 15.83 1.3 TABET ANIES 2/7/2010 WU16 ACA 06 s2

Girls U18 100m Hurdles (0.76m)
Final Wind: 0.5 10h30

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 1050 16.39 0.5 BELFOU YASMINE 14/6/2008 WU18 AMCB 06 f

2 870 16.82 0.5 HOCEINE SIDRA 18/1/2007 WU18 RCA 09 f

3 1101 17.41 0.5 BRAHMI WAHIDA 2/3/2007 WU18 EMSA 06 f

4 1269 18.03 0.5 SELLAOUI HADIL 25/1/2008 WU18 MBB 06 f

5 1222 18.68 0.5 MORSLI SARA 9/4/2007 WU18 RCA 09 f

6 1290 19.48 0.5 ZAROURI LYNA 20/2/2008 WU18 ESA 06 f

7 1233 21.67 0.5 OUAMARA AMEL 24/7/2008 WU18 AS Roudha Tazmalt 06 f

Women's & U20 100m Hurdles (0.84m)
Final Wind: 10h50

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 302 14.80 0.8 DEFNOUN NARIMANE 28/3/2005 WU20 NRD 16 f

2 1159 14.97 0.8 IKKEN AHLAM 28/1/2004 W AMCB 06 f

3 104 15.60 0.8 BOUROUIH RYM 7/11/2006 WU20 EMSA 6 f

4 1203 17.70 0.8 MAZOUZENE CHAHINEZ 12/6/1998 W AMCB 06 f

Girls U18 5000m Walk
Final 11h30

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 1292 26:18.04 ZENKHRI AYA 8/6/2007 WU18 ASSN 16 f

2 1295 30:18.50 ZITOUNI WASSILA 16/5/2008 WU18 ACAkaoudj 15 f

3 1234 30:59.17 OUARAB LINA 18/9/2007 WU18 CSAO 06 f

4 1115 31:31.66 DJAFRI BOUCHRA 25/11/2008 WU18 ESA 06 f

5 1062 31:54.28 BENALI CHAIMA 9/2/2008 WU18 RCA 06 f

6 1155 31:59.66 IGHIT SARAH 20/8/2008 WU18 EMSA 06 f

Girls U16 Discus (600g)
Final 11h30

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 M578 36.74 BELKACEMI MERIEM 16/3/2010 WU16 JSOHEDADJ 35 f

2 M299 36.27 SAHLI NESRINE 7/2/2009 WU16 ACSA 06 f

3 M590 33.77 SAIDJ DALIA 6/2/2009 WU16 MBB 06 f

4 M917 30.26 AIN BOUZID RANIA 13/1/2010 WU16 WBR 16 f



Girls U16 Discus (600g)
Final 11h30

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

5 M287 29.78 LASSOUAG ALICE 29/11/2009 WU16 ACSA 06 f

6 M627 29.71 BENMOUHOUB MAYA 13/4/2010 WU16 NRD 16 f

7 M293 28.52 MEZIANI MERINA DIDA 11/2/2010 WU16 ACSA 06 f

8 M507 27.89 BERKANI SARAH 20/9/2009 WU16 EMSA 06 f

NC M460 NM KECILI LYNDA 21/3/2010 WU16 CSJA 15 f

NC M626 NM YAHIAOUI INES 7/1/2010 WU16 NRBM 16 f

NC M412 NM ALI BEY AMIRA 8/7/2010 WU16 CRC 16 f

NC M897 NM LAZAREF LINA 15/3/2009 WU16 TADK 16 f

Girls U16 Javelin (500g)
Final 11h30

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 M590 29.11 SAIDJ DALIA 6/2/2009 WU16 MBB 06 f

2 M352 28.35 BELBACHIR LYDYA 28/7/2010 WU16 AS Roudha Tazmalt 06 f

3 M553 25.54 HEMMAK SOUNDOUS 1/9/2009 WU16 JLNC 25 f

4 M556 21.03 ZITOUNI DOURIA TAKOUA 17/4/2009 WU16 JLNC 25 f

Girs U16 Long Jump
Final Wind 11h30

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 M572 5.48 1.9 MEFTI HALA KHADIDJA 12/9/2009 MU16 JSMBA 16 f

2 M283 4.56 1.9 DJEMAI ALICIA 25/4/2009 WU16 ACSA 06 f

3 M320 4.40 0.7 SOUFIT GHINA 3/6/2009 WU16 ACSA 06 f

4 M888 4.36 1.6 BEN CHABA MAISSA 14/8/2010 WU16 RCA 09 f

5 M604 4.31 1.4 MESSOUS SERINE 20/1/2010 WU16 MCA 16 f

6 M178 4.30 1.8 TABET ANIES 2/7/2010 WU16 ACA 06 f

7 M286 4.22 1.9 LAHDHIRI LINA 18/10/2010 WU16 ACSA 06 f

8 M340 4.22 2.3 BOUDACHE IMENE 28/6/2009 WU16 AMCB 06 f

9 M369 4.08 0.8 LARRAS DYNA 16/9/2010 WU16 ASLO 15 f

NC M605 NM - SOFIANE NOUR HOUDA 16/8/2009 WU16 MCA 16 f

NC M251 NM - BOUDJEMA MELISSA 18/6/2010 WU16 ACAkbou 06 f

NC M285 NM - KADI SARAH 18/1/2009 WU16 ACSA 06 f

NC M480 NM - BEKOUCHE RIHAN 1/2/2010 WU16 EATask 06 f

Girls U16 80m
Heats Wind 11h40

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 M643 10.22 1.4 BOUNEMEUR SALSABIL 21/8/2010 WU16 OGG 43 s2

2 M512 10.47 1.2 OUABA SARAH LISA 16/9/2009 WU16 EMSA 06 s1

3 M403 10.50 1.8 OULED MOHAMED DOUAA 2/3/2009 WU16 CJFAL 38 s3

4 M915 10.59 1.8 CHERRAB FIRDAOUS 21/10/2009 WU16 USB 07 s3

5 M563 10.95 1.2 BELKHAMSA ALYCIA 13/8/2009 WU16 JSK 15 s1

6 M471 11.05 1.4 BOUCHACHIA GHAZAL 9/7/2009 WU16 CSSWC 25 s2

7 M474 11.12 1.2 SAHRAOUI RIMES RAOUANE 26/6/2010 WU16 CSSY 22 s1

8 M576 11.12 1.4 TAIR SARAH 21/2/2010 WU16 JSMBA 16 s2

9 M564 11.26 1.4 BOUTRIF NIHAD 20/5/2009 WU16 JSK 15 s2

10 M893 11.37 1.4 ABBOU NEILA 28/8/2010 WU16 RSBejaia 06 s4

11 M895 11.37 1.5 DAOUD LAMISSE 15/6/2010 WU16 RSBejaia 06 s5

12 M916 11.39 1.4 MANSOURI LIDIA 6/7/2009 WU16 USB 07 s4

13 M480 11.50 1.5 BEKOUCHE RIHAN 1/2/2010 WU16 EATask 06 s5

14 M348 11.53 1.8 SALMI THILELI 28/6/2010 WU16 ANI 15 s3



Girls U16 80m
Heats Wind 11h40

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

15 M422 11.66 1.2 BENDJOUDJA AMANI 20/5/2009 WU16 CSA MA AIN MLILA 04 s1

16 M458 11.69 1.8 HEMDI NADINE 8/3/2009 WU16 CSJA 15 s3

17 M566 11.70 1.8 KOULOUGLI ANIA 31/8/2009 WU16 JSK 15 s3

18 M629 11.71 1.4 NEMMAR YANEL 31/10/2009 WU16 NRD 16 s4

19 M369 11.73 1.5 LARRAS DYNA 16/9/2010 WU16 ASLO 15 s5

20 M515 11.82 1.8 BEZRICHE CERINE 14/2/2009 WU16 ESA 06 s3

21 M907 11.90 1.4 BOUSLOUGUIA LOUDJAINA DOUHA 6/12/2009 WU16 USAM 04 s4

22 M597 11.93 1.4 BOUDJARANE DINA 13/9/2010 WU16 MBO 09 s4

23 M565 12.06 1.4 HADDAD ANISSA 11/7/2010 WU16 JSK 15 s4

24 M351 12.10 1.2 BAHLOUL CHAIMA 25/8/2009 WU16 AS Roudha Tazmalt 06 s1

25 M588 12.15 1.8 MESSAOUDEN MALAK 22/10/2010 WU16 MBB 06 s3

26 M340 12.18 1.2 BOUDACHE IMENE 28/6/2009 WU16 AMCB 06 s1

27 M491 12.20 1.4 SIDANI RAMA 8/7/2010 WU16 EATask 06 s2

28 M434 12.30 1.8 SELAMA FARAH 18/1/2010 WU16 CSAO 06 s3

29 M483 12.37 1.4 HARAOUI FARAH 10/3/2010 WU16 EATask 06 s4

30 M461 12.41 1.4 KHELLOUL ALICIA 3/7/2010 WU16 CSJA 15 s4

31 M433 12.46 1.5 HARRAT CHAIMA 14/12/2009 WU16 CSAO 06 s5

32 M432 13.20 1.4 HARRAT IMENE 15/5/2009 WU16 CSAO 06 s2

33 M910 13.45 1.2 GUENEZ CHAHD 12/11/2009 WU16 USAM 04 s1

34 M906 13.50 1.2 BELOUAM LOUDJAINE YARA 15/3/2010 WU16 USAM 04 s1

35 M909 13.53 1.4 GUENDOUZI HADIL 12/7/2010 WU16 USAM 04 s2

36 M922 13.66 1.5 OUKAOUR THANINA 26/2/2010 WU16 ACAkbou 06 s5

37 M911 14.04 1.4 HABCHI ARIDJ 24/10/2010 WU16 USAM 04 s2

Girls U16 1200m
Heats 12h10

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 M623 3:49.46 GHORABE HAWA 18/6/2010 WU16 NOR 25 s1

2 M404 3:50.21 BOUCIF RYM 13/7/2009 WU16 CNN 16 s1

3 M363 3:53.25 HAMAM RITADJ 25/8/2009 WU16 ASCB 12 s1

4 M619 3:54.61 BOUTAMI FERIEL 1/10/2009 WU16 NASR 02 s1

5 M472 3:55.11 BOUALAGA YASMINE 22/3/2010 WU16 CSSY 22 s2

6 M608 3:55.60 LAHMEK MANISSA 2/7/2010 WU16 N M S 16 s2

7 M408 3:57.38 MOUICI RANDA 24/5/2009 WU16 CNN 16 s1

8 M530 3:58.04 KHALDI SAFIAA 18/9/2010 WU16 IRAK 19 s2

9 M390 3:58.46 SAMAI HADIL 24/3/2009 WU16 CABBA 34 s2

10 M635 3:58.62 BOUTEBAKH MERIEM KAHINA 29/5/2010 WU16 OCA 25 s1

11 M388 3:59.84 DEFFAF MAROUA 13/2/2010 WU16 CABBA 34 s2

12 M426 4:03.45 BOUKHARI HADJER 9/8/2009 WU16 CSAAEG 13 s2

13 M624 4:05.29 LEMGOUD SOUDJOUDE 18/1/2010 WU16 NOR 25 s2

14 M280 4:05.57 TERDJMANE SARAH 10/7/2009 WU16 ACDBK 15 s1

15 M435 4:06.67 BENKHODJA WAFA 24/11/2009 WU16 CSCR 19 s1

16 M418 4:07.26 KLOUCH WISSAM 21/11/2009 WU16 CROM 02 s1

17 M424 4:08.79 MAHFOUF HANA 26/6/2010 WU16 CSA OAG 15 s1

18 M407 4:09.82 HADJ CHERIF RINES 3/11/2010 WU16 CNN 16 s2

19 M421 4:10.17 BECHARA NOUR EL HOUDA 18/9/2010 WU16 CSA MA AIN MLILA 04 s2

20 M459 4:11.59 HOUALI DAMIA 6/7/2010 WU16 CSJA 15 s1

21 M631 4:19.66 DJEGHAM BOUCHRA 31/8/2010 WU16 OCA 16 s2

22 M334 4:20.28 DOUBANY ANAIS 11/11/2010 WU16 ACY 15 s1

23 M611 4:25.25 LATRECHE RAWNEK 4/4/2010 WU16 N.C.REO 34 s2

24 M423 4:25.43 BENALI KATIA 4/5/2010 WU16 CSA OAG 15 s1

25 M529 4:27.12 BOUNEGAB HADJER 3/10/2009 WU16 IRAK 19 s2

26 M462 4:27.87 LOUNAS CYLIA 7/3/2009 WU16 CSJA 15 s1



Girls U16 1200m
Heats 12h10

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

27 M581 4:29.51 OUALI MAISSA 3/1/2009 WU16 LD 15 s2

28 M607 4:35.27 HAOUES SALSABIL 11/3/2009 WU16 MMG 24 s1

29 M253 4:35.33 BOTAA MARIA 28/9/2009 WU16 ACBBA 34 s2

30 M456 4:41.06 HASNI DACINE 23/6/2010 WU16 CSJA 15 s2

31 M486 4:57.50 IDIR HIBA 3/9/2009 WU16 EATask 06 s1

32 M454 4:59.74 BOURAINE ROMAISSA 13/8/2010 WU16 CSJA 15 s2

33 M907 5:09.28 BOUSLOUGUIA LOUDJAINA DOUHA 6/12/2009 WU16 USAM 04 s1

34 M906 5:27.84 BELOUAM LOUDJAINE YARA 15/3/2010 WU16 USAM 04 s2

35 M904 5:43.30 AGUEZLANE KHAOULA 10/1/2009 WU16 USAM 04 s2

NC M913 DNF MOKHENACHE ARIDJ 9/8/2010 WU16 USAM 04 s1

Girls U16 3000m Walk
Heats 14h00

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 M375 15:55.97 GUESSOUM FATMA ZAHRA 13/1/2010 WU16 ASSN 16 f

2 M918 16:10.45 BOUSSAADI KHOULOUD 17/4/2009 WU16 WBR 16 f

3 M518 16:29.16 KHELOUFI MAROUA 5/1/2009 WU16 ESA 06 f

4 M517 17:51.64 KADRI CHAIMA 30/9/2010 WU16 ESA 06 f

5 M504 18:21.78 ZAFANI TINHINANE 18/11/2010 WU16 EMCAkfadou 06 f

6 M607 18:33.36 HAOUES SALSABIL 11/3/2009 WU16 MMG 24 f

7 M648 18:48.06 BOUICHE INES 24/2/2009 WU16 RCA 06 f

8 M245 18:58.04 BELAID AMEL 21/10/2009 WU16 ACAkaoudj 15 f

9 M247 21:04.61 NOUALI IKRAM 1/1/2010 WU16 ACAkaoudj 15 f

10 M212 21:05.00 AMROUN KENZA 16/12/2010 WU16 ACAkaoudj 15 f

11 M891 21:15.38 FOUCHANE NADA 22/5/2010 WU16 RCA 09 f

12 M351 27:42.31 BAHLOUL CHAIMA 25/8/2009 WU16 AS Roudha Tazmalt 06 f

Girls U18 Hammer (3Kg) 
Final 14h00

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 1124 40.57 FEKIR MERIEM 13/10/2008 WU18 CSHB 06 f

2 1149 38.92 HARMOUCHE ZOHRA 1/5/2007 WU18 MBB 06 f

3 1210 38.00 MERABET NIHAD 5/3/2007 WU18 CSHB 06 f

4 1007 35.65 ACHOUR IMEN 8/10/2007 WU18 MBB 06 f

5 1053 34.01 BELKADI SARAH 21/8/2008 WU18 MBB 06 f

6 723 33.47 REZIK SARA YOUSRA 30/5/2008 WU18 CRC 16 f

7 462 32.90 ZOUAOUA MARIA DALILA 8/6/2007 WU18 CRC 16 f

8 1153 31.26 IDIR CHAIMA 3/1/2008 WU18 ESA 06 f

9 812 30.29 GOUDJIL ROUEYA MALAK 5/3/2007 WU18 TADK 16 f

10 1225 17.08 MOULOUDJ SARA 20/8/2008 WU18 AMCB 06 f

NC 1156 NM IGHIT YASMINE 27/10/2008 WU18 CSHB 06 f

Women's U20 Hammer (4 Kg) 
Final 14h00

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 710 63.44 BOUZEBRA ZOUINA 3/10/1990 W CRB 16 f

2 1217 36.19 MEZGHICHE MELYA 19/7/2004 W CSHB 06 f

3 1294 34.92 ZIANE LYNDA 9/12/2006 WU20 AMCB 06 f

4 204 33.69 AMIRI MERIEM 26/5/2006 WU20 TADK 16 f

5 205 32.58 BENKHENNOUF NOURELHOUDA 28/6/2005 WU20 TADK 16 f

6 1054 32.19 BELKADI ANIAS 20/1/2005 WU20 MBB 06 f

7 1099 30.36 BOUSLA AMIRA 11/7/2005 WU20 MBB 06 f

8 1072 30.19 BENSALEM		 MELISSA 19/7/2004 W CSHB 06 f



Women's High Jump
Final 14h00

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 303 1.50 SAIL SERINE LYNDA 30/7/2005 WU20 NRD 16 f

2 1224 1.50 MOULAOUI AMEL 4/8/2005 WU20 ECB 06 f

3 1034 1.50 AYACHI INES 12/4/2008 WU18 RBS 06 f

NC 1290 NM ZAROURI LYNA 20/2/2008 WU18 ESA 06 f

NC 1203 NM MAZOUZENE CHAHINEZ 12/6/1998 W AMCB 06 f

NC 1013 NM AISSOU ROUMAISSA 18/10/2007 WU18 MBB 06 f

NC 1194 NM MADI ANIA 26/9/2007 WU18 MBB 06 f

Girls U18 Javelin (500g)
Final 14h00

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 757 31.11 BENNEJAI MALAK 3/1/2008 WU18 JSMBA 16 f

2 1056 29.57 BELLOUZ MALAK 25/9/2008 WU18 ARBA 06 f

3 1216 25.43 MEZGHICHE KHAOULA 19/2/2007 WU18 CSHB 06 f

4 1233 21.46 OUAMARA AMEL 24/7/2008 WU18 AS Roudha Tazmalt 06 f

5 1095 20.58 BOURBIA RANIA  RAZANE 6/3/2007 WU18 JLNC 25 f

6 1191 17.80 LOUAIL AMINA 22/2/2008 WU18 ECB 06 f

Women's U20 Javelin (600g)
Final 14h00

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 931 33.43 AHMED BOUTEBBEN RANIME 16/4/2006 WU20 SARAB 5 f

2 1175 17.85 KETTEB ANAIS 13/2/2005 WU20 ACAkaoudj 15 f

Women's Triple Jump
Final Wind 14h00

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 103 12.01 -0.8 OUABA LETICIA 21/4/2004 W EMSA 6 f

2 1106 11.03 -0.9 CHEHAIDIA NOURHENNE 1/9/2007 WU18 JSMBA 16 f

3 870 10.04 -1.9 HOCEINE SIDRA 18/1/2007 WU18 RCA 09 f

4 490 10.25 -1.9 ZEGGANE LILIA 21/1/2007 WU18 ESMB 09 f

5 1101 10.27 0.0 BRAHMI WAHIDA 2/3/2007 WU18 EMSA 06 f

6 1073 10.33 0.7 BENZAID IMEN 2/2/2007 WU18 EVB 06 f

7 1152 10.47 -1.5 IDDIR INESS 16/5/2008 WU18 CSA OAG 15 f

8 110 10.65 -1.4 TOUHAMI HIND 14/7/2006 WU20 RCA 9 f

9 530 10.78 0.0 AOUADI MALAK 7/11/2007 WU18 MBO 09 f

10 531 09.55 -1.0 MAMMERI DOUA 9/2/2008 WU18 MBO 09 f

11 1020 09.80 -0.3 ALIOUANE DAYA 17/1/2008 WU18 ACSA 06 f

Women's 400m Hurdles (0.76m)
Final 14h20

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 924 62.42 RAHOU NOUR 25/11/2004 W JSMBA 16 f

2 361 66.02 ZENTICI AYA 7/12/2004 W JSMBA 16 f

3 104 68.30 BOUROUIH RYM 7/11/2006 WU20 EMSA 6 f

4 1269 71.32 SELLAOUI HADIL 25/1/2008 WU18 MBB 06 f

5 1082 73.68 BOUANANI EMILIE 1/7/2007 WU18 MBB 06 f

6 1191 77.62 LOUAIL AMINA 22/2/2008 WU18 ECB 06 f



Girls U16 200m Hurdles (0.76m)
Heats Wind 14h55

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 M894 33.73 1.1 BOUAICHE BOUCHRA 13/10/2009 WU16 RSBejaia 06 s1

2 M599 33.80 1.1 MOHAMMEDI MARIA 6/12/2009 WU16 MBO 09 s1

3 M584 35.06 1.1 BOUANANI DYNA 20/4/2010 WU16 MBB 06 s1

7 M509 35.12 -0.6 IZRI MERIEM 20/3/2010 WU16 EMSA 06 s2

4 M933 36.04 1.1 BOUZERA TASNIM ZOHRA 10/4/2010 WU16 MCA 16 s1

8 M644 36.31 -0.6 BOUNEMEUR ANFEL 12/7/2010 WU16 OGG 43 s2

5 M320 36.33 1.1 SOUFIT GHINA 3/6/2009 WU16 ACSA 06 s1

6 M515 37.21 1.1 BEZRICHE CERINE 14/2/2009 WU16 ESA 06 s1

9 M570 37.53 -0.6 BOUABSA RINAD 27/7/2010 WU16 JSMBA 16 s2

10 M605 40.48 -0.6 SOFIANE NOUR HOUDA 16/8/2009 WU16 MCA 16 s2

11 M591 42.56 -0.6 SIFAOUI HAYETTE 17/1/2009 WU16 MBB 06

Girls U18 100m
Heats Wind 15h25

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 1186 13.03 2.1 LAOUAHLA LILIA SERINE 7/8/2008 WU18 IRCW 31 s1

2 1204 13.24 1.3 MEBARAK YASMINE 10/10/2008 WU18 IRBY 15 s2

3 531 13.26 2.1 MAMMERI DOUA 9/2/2008 WU18 MBO 09 s1

4 461 13.53 1.3 BOUNAAS RITEDJ FATIMA ZOHRA 9/6/2008 WU18 CRC 16 s2

5 1259 13.62 1.3 SAMADI SARAH 8/12/2008 WU18 IRCW 31 s2

6 876 13.63 1.3 TAZEROUT NAILA 7/5/2008 WU18 NRD 16 s2

7 785 13.66 2.1 OULD BRAHAM YAMINA 18/11/2007 WU18 NRD 16 s1

8 490 13.68 2.1 ZEGGANE LILIA 21/1/2007 WU18 ESMB 09 s1

9 1289 13.76 1.3 ZAROUR DOUAA 11/7/2007 WU18 CSSWC 25 s2

10 1125 13.80 2.1 FENGAL ZOHRA 25/6/2008 WU18 EATask 06 s1

11 1012 13.96 2.1 AISSAOUI IKRAM 19/3/2008 WU18 CSAO 06 s1

12 530 13.98 1.3 AOUADI MALAK 7/11/2007 WU18 MBO 09 s2

13 1152 14.00 1.3 IDDIR INESS 16/5/2008 WU18 CSA OAG 15 s2

14 1084 14.83 2.1 BOUCHENINE CHAIMA 26/5/2008 WU18 ECB 06 s1

15 1221 14.98 1.3 MOKRANI MANEL 5/8/2008 WU18 EATask 06 s2

16 1268 15.81 2.1 SELAMA ANAIS 27/5/2008 WU18 CSAO 06 s1

Girls U18 Shot Put (3Kg)
Final 15h30

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 930 11.04 LAMARA MAISSA HANA 3/12/2007 WU18 NRD 16 f

2 1287 10.72 YALAOUI YASMINE 9/8/2007 WU18 EATask 06 f

3 462 09.53 ZOUAOUA MARIA DALILA 8/6/2007 WU18 CRC 16 f

4 820 09.41 BELALA MAROUA 11/9/2008 WU18 TCEE 19 f

5 1171 09.13 KECILI ROMAISSA 15/1/2007 WU18 CSJA 15 f

6 718 08.75 BENNOUR NEILA 24/9/2007 WU18 CRC 16 f

7 1103 08.58 BRAZANE ASMA 16/9/2007 WU18 EMCAkfadou 06 f

8 1095 07.44 BOURBIA RANIA  RAZANE 6/3/2007 WU18 JLNC 25 f

Women's Shot Put (4Kg)
Final 15h30

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 1224 07.72 MOULAOUI AMEL 4/8/2005 WU20 ECB 06 f

2 714 07.59 ALIOUA MOUNA 12/11/1997 W CRC 16 f

3 1005 07.44 ABDERRAHMANE INES 25/9/2006 WU20 ACSA 06 f



Girls U18 800m
Final 15h45

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 479 2:07.39 MOUICI ROKAIA 1/1/2003 W ESBA 16 f

2 480 2:12.02 OUANIS CHAIMA 19/3/1998 W ESBA 16 f

3 222 2:23.58 SAMAI SOUMIA 30/4/2006 WU20 CABBA 34 f

4 644 2:24.97 BENDJOUDJA ZINEB 25/11/2007 WU18 CSA MA AIN MLILA 04 f

5 1184 2:27.83 LAFER KHADIDJA 10/9/2003 W CROM 02 f

6 653 2:32.55 BENBRAHIM AYA 14/7/2007 WU18 MBO 09 f

7 1256 2:33.94 SAIL AMINA 24/4/2007 WU18 JSK 15 f

8 1015 2:39.07 AKSIL LYNA 24/3/2007 WU18 ANI 15 f

9 1222 2:40.51 MORSLI SARA 9/4/2007 WU18 RCA 09 f

10 1253 2:41.56 SAIB YASMINE 18/6/2008 WU18 CSA OAG 15 f

11 1178 2:48.48 KHENAFIF CHAIMA 25/3/2007 WU18 FCOY 09 f

12 1243 2:59.48 RABIA ELINA 5/9/2005 WU20 ACAkbou 06 f

Women's 200m
Heats Wind 16h15

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 1089 25.92 0.6 BOUDOUDA DJOUMANA 17/11/2006 WU20 MMG 24 s1

2 229 25.97 0.6 BOUCHELIT HADJER 30/1/2005 WU20 JSOHEDADJ 35 s1

3 924 26.09 0.1 RAHOU NOUR 25/11/2004 W JSMBA 16 s2

4 361 26.57 0.1 ZENTICI AYA 7/12/2004 W JSMBA 16 s2

5 1159 26.84 0.1 IKKEN AHLAM 28/1/2004 W AMCB 06 s2

6 1110 27.53 0.6 CHIKH AMAR 			 IMENE AIDA 9/11/2006 WU20 ECB 06 s1

7 1157 27.80 0.6 IHADDADEN AMEL 4/12/2006 WU20 ACAkbou 06 s1

8 228 28.46 0.6 BENNIS SIRINE 19/10/2006 WU20 JSOHEDADJ 35 s1

9 1238 29.49 0.6 OUKACI ANIAA 27/1/2006 WU20 JSA 15 s1

10 1185 30.60 0.1 LAKEHAL ZAKET 14/6/1997 W TCEE 19 s2

11 1079 31.23 0.6 BETTAYEB CHAIMAA 25/3/2006 WU20 IRCW 31 s1

12 1175 31.56 0.6 KETTEB ANAIS 13/2/2005 WU20 ACAkaoudj 15 s1

13 1163 42.27 0.6 ISSAD CELINE 29/5/2006 WU20 ANI 15 s1

Girls U18 3000m
Final 16h40

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 1205 10:58.10 MEDDOUR MAROUA 30/4/2008 WU18 CABBA 34 f

2 1240 11:08.02 OUNECHE TINHINANE 22/3/2007 WU18 CSA OAG 15 f

3 928 11:25.76 NADER ROUFAIDA 28/9/2008 WU18 CAACB 38 f

4 1058 12:12.63 BEN KHROUF MAISSA 12/4/2007 WU18 CABBA 34 f

5 1135 14:13.55 HALES JASMINE 25/9/2007 WU18 CSJA 15 f

Women's 5000m
Final 16h55

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 1246 19:59.25 REMITA AYA FERDAWS 27/6/2006 WU20 MMG 24 f

2 1014 20:16.52 AKHAM MELYSSA 3/2/2006 WU20 JSA 15 f

3 1238 20:26.90 OUKACI ANIAA 27/1/2006 WU20 JSA 15 f

4 1032 21:39.13 ARAOUNE ROSA 20/2/2005 WU20 ECB 06 f



Women's Discus (1Kg)
Final 17h00

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 881 49.59 BOUNAB NABILA 7/2/1994 W ASSN 16 f

2 153 35.92 BOUGUETOF OULA 16/12/2005 WU20 CRB 16 f

3 192 32.25 SEKKAL LYNA 22/7/2002 W NRD 16 f

4 1005 29.24 ABDERRAHMANE INES 25/9/2006 WU20 ACSA 06 f

5 1294 28.13 ZIANE LYNDA 9/12/2006 WU20 AMCB 06 f

6 1022 26.48 ALLAG REBIHA 19/6/2004 W ECB 06 f

7 1099 25.28 BOUSLA AMIRA 11/7/2005 WU20 MBB 06 f

8 1054 25.20 BELKADI ANIAS 20/1/2005 WU20 MBB 06 f

Girls U16 150m
Heats Wind 17h20

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 M643 19.59 0.1 BOUNEMEUR SALSABIL 21/8/2010 WU16 OGG 43 s1

2 M403 19.62 1.6 OULED MOHAMED DOUAA 2/3/2009 WU16 CJFAL 38 s2

3 M915 20.19 -0.2 CHERRAB FIRDAOUS 21/10/2009 WU16 USB 07 s3

4 M512 20.41 -0.2 OUABA SARAH LISA 16/9/2009 WU16 EMSA 06 s3

5 M564 20.75 1.6 BOUTRIF NIHAD 20/5/2009 WU16 JSK 15 s2

6 M576 21.01 0.1 TAIR SARAH 21/2/2010 WU16 JSMBA 16 s1

7 M386 21.02 0.1 AISSI SALSSABIL 16/10/2010 WU16 CABBA 34 s1

8 M474 21.13 0.1 SAHRAOUI RIMES RAOUANE 26/6/2010 WU16 CSSY 22 s1

9 M563 21.35 0.1 BELKHAMSA ALYCIA 13/8/2009 WU16 JSK 15 s1

10 M471 21.53 0.1 BOUCHACHIA GHAZAL 9/7/2009 WU16 CSSWC 25 s1

11 M916 21.82 1.6 MANSOURI LIDIA 6/7/2009 WU16 USB 07 s2

12 M566 21.83 1.6 KOULOUGLI ANIA 31/8/2009 WU16 JSK 15 s2

13 M458 22.14 1.6 HEMDI NADINE 8/3/2009 WU16 CSJA 15 s2

14 M251 22.39 1.6 BOUDJEMA MELISSA 18/6/2010 WU16 ACAkbou 06 s2

15 M348 22.45 0.1 SALMI THILELI 28/6/2010 WU16 ANI 15 s1

16 M434 22.99 -0.2 SELAMA FARAH 18/1/2010 WU16 CSAO 06 s3

17 M565 23.14 -0.2 HADDAD ANISSA 11/7/2010 WU16 JSK 15 s3

18 M491 23.55 0.1 SIDANI RAMA 8/7/2010 WU16 EATask 06 s1

19 M461 23.60 -0.2 KHELLOUL ALICIA 3/7/2010 WU16 CSJA 15 s3

20 M483 23.72 -0.2 HARAOUI FARAH 10/3/2010 WU16 EATask 06 s3

21 M433 24.22 1.6 HARRAT CHAIMA 14/12/2009 WU16 CSAO 06 s2

22 M432 27.87 -0.2 HARRAT IMENE 15/5/2009 WU16 CSAO 06 s3

Women's 400m
Final 17h50

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 1089 58.78 BOUDOUDA DJOUMANA 17/11/2006 WU20 MMG 24 f

2 343 58.96 BENGUESMIA AYAT ERRAHMANE 30/5/2006 WU20 DPAFBS 28 f

3 1259 63.85 SAMADI SARAH 8/12/2008 WU18 IRCW 31 f

4 1019 65.74 ALILI HANANE 15/12/2008 WU18 ARBA 06 f

5 1186 65.90 LAOUAHLA LILIA SERINE 7/8/2008 WU18 IRCW 31 f

6 1110 66.62 CHIKH AMAR 			 IMENE AIDA 9/11/2006 WU20 ECB 06 f

7 1185 68.82 LAKEHAL ZAKET 14/6/1997 W TCEE 19 f

8 1082 70.54 BOUANANI EMILIE 1/7/2007 WU18 MBB 06 f



Bejaia Athletics League

Souk El Tenine, Bejaia

Partner Official Saturday, Mars 9 march, 2024

Boys U18 10000m Walk ANNULEE
Final 9h00

Boys U16 Hammer (4kg)
Final 10h00

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 M452 43.78 MADI AZEDDINE 27/09/2009 MU16 CSHB 06 f

2 M450 39.75 CHELOUAH HOCINE SIFEDDINE 04/02/2009 MU16 CSHB 06 f

3 M589 33.44 OUAKOUCHE WALID 11/11/2009 MU16 MBB 06 f

4 M477 NM BOUHARA MAHDI 20/08/2010 MU16 EAL 06 f

NC M533 NM MEBREK KARIM 15/01/2010 MU16 IRB 09 f

NC M448 NM AKLIL ARIS 01/08/2009 MU16 CSHB 06 f

NC M896 NM FERDJALLAH RAYANE 20/07/2010 MU16 RSBejaia 06 f

Boys U16 Javelin (600g)
Final 10h00

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 M571 44.45 LOUNI ADEM 16/04/2009 MU16 JSMBA 16 f

2 M332 44.00 ZEROUAL ABD ELDJEBAR 06/01/2010 MU16 ACT 05 f

3 M573 43.36 SADOK ADEM 23/02/2009 MU16 JSMBA 16 f

4 M350 40.09 ABBAS MOUSSA 12/07/2009 MU16 AS Roudha Tazmalt 06 f

5 M378 36.93 SLIMANI HOUSSEM-EDDINE 27/02/2010 MU16 ASSN 16 f

6 M640 36.50 RAHMANI AMINE 04/09/2009 MU16 OCR 16 f

7 M639 32.30 MESSAOUDI ABDENACER 19/02/2010 MU16 OCR 16 f

8 M479 30.81 HENANE HAMZA 19/08/2010 MU16 EAL 06 f

9 M555 30.76 SOLTANE MHAMED LOTFI 29/03/2009 MU16 JLNC 25 f

NC M567 NM AIN BOUZID ABDELKRIM 07/05/2010 MU16 JSMBA 16 f

NC M355 NM MERABTINE OUALID 22/06/2009 MU16 AS Roudha Tazmalt 06 f

NC M248 NM SLIMANI YOUVA 07/02/2010 MU16 ACAkaoudj 15 f

NC M250 NM TAIB ISLAM 05/07/2010 MU16 ACAkaoudj 15 f

NC M353 NM BESSAOU AMAR 05/03/2010 MU16 AS Roudha Tazmalt 06 f

NC M354 NM LAHBIB LOCIF 11/06/2009 MU16 AS Roudha Tazmalt 06 f

NC M356 NM OUCHIHA WALID 25/09/2009 MU16 AS Roudha Tazmalt 06 f

NC M886 NM YAHIAOUI HICHAM 07/03/2009 MU16 RCA 06 f

Boys U16 Pole Vault 
Final 10h00

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 M573 3.60 SADOK ADEM 23/02/2009 MU16 JSMBA 16 f

2 M342 2.70 MAOUCHE ARAB AYMEN 24/11/2009 MU16 AMCB 06 f

3 M585 2.60 BOUKEMMOUCHE ABDESLEM 12/11/2009 MU16 MBB 06 f

4 M339 2.40 BENMEZIANE HANI 18/07/2009 MU16 AMCB 06 f

5 M887 2.30 ZERKAK AYOUB 26/08/2010 MU16 RCA 06 f

NC M641 NM HADID AKRAM SIEFEDDINE 29/09/2009 MU16 OFAC 16 f

Algerian Athletics
5th ELIITE EVENT & 2nd YOUTHS TALENTS

Bejaia 24



Boys U16 Long Jump
Final Wind: 10h00

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 M634 6.03 1.6 BENCHAREF LEITH 05/06/2009 MU16 OCA 25 f

2 M488 5.55 0.2 OUAZENE AMYAS 10/01/2009 MU16 EATask 06 f

3 M595 5.39 0.6 BEN ADJEMIA DJALAL EDDINE MOHAMED 27/08/2009 MU16 MBO 09 f

4 M574 5.30 1.9 TADJER KANZI IMAD EDINE 06/09/2009 MU16 JSMBA 16 f

5 M350 5.29 1.9 ABBAS MOUSSA 12/07/2009 MU16 AS Roudha Tazmalt 06 f

6 M484 5.28 0.9 HEBBACHE ESSAID 20/06/2009 MU16 EATask 06 f

7 M889 5.25 1.2 BRAHIMI YASSER 01/05/2009 MU16 RCA 09 f

8 M596 5.21 1.1 BENYGZER ILYES 10/09/2010 MU16 MBO 09 f

9 M890 5.18 2.4 CHERIF MOHAMED ANIS 17/10/2009 MU16 RCA 09 f

10 M377 5.10 2.9 MOUSSAOUI SAMI 23/01/2010 MU16 ASSN 16 f

11 M528 5.03 0.8 BAIBBENE AYOUB 10/05/2009 MU16 IRAK 19 f

12 M349 5.02 1.8 REBIA CHIHAB 08/02/2009 MU16 APAT 07 f

13 M577 4.70 0.5 TAIR YANIS 21/02/2010 MU16 JSMBA 16 f

14 M492 4.66 0.0 ZOUGGAR SAID 07/11/2009 MU16 EATask 06 f

15 M575 4.62 3.0 TAIR AYMEN 21/02/2010 MU16 JSMBA 16 f

16 M376 NM - IKHLEF OMAR 24/05/2010 MU16 ASSN 16 f

17 M520 NM - MAROUF ACHRAF 18/11/2009 MU16 ESB 43 f

18 M368 NM - DERRICHE YASTENE 02/01/2010 MU16 ASLO 15 f

Boys U16 100m Hurdles (0.84m)
Heats Wind: 10h40

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 m281 14.16 1.6 BENMOUHOUB YOUCEF 24/03/2009 MU16 ACSA 06 s1

2 M634 14.31 0.5 BENCHAREF LEITH 05/06/2009 MU16 OCA 25 s2

3 m467 14.35 1.6 SEK AKRAM 30/01/2009 MU16 CSOL 39 s1

4 M508 15.91 0.5 BOUROUIH LYES 23/08/2009 MU16 EMSA 06 s2

5 M349 16.13 0.5 REBIA CHIHAB 08/02/2009 MU16 APAT 07 s2

6 M889 16.30 0.5 BRAHIMI YASSER 01/05/2009 MU16 RCA 09 s2

7 m398 16.43 1.6 BOURAOUI AHMED AMINE 05/10/2010 MU16 CAJ 18 s1

8 m284 17.34 1.6 ICHALLAL MAHDI 09/11/2010 MU16 ACSA 06 s1

9 m438 21.85 1.6 MACHET IDRIS 23/12/2009 MU16 CSCSSA 47 s1

U18 Boys 110m Hurdles (0.91m)
Heats Wind: 11h00

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 721 14.75 0.9 SIZIANI MOURAD 21/03/2008 MU18 CRC 16 s1

2 1214 15.00 0.9 MESSAOUDI MOUAOUIIA 26/07/2007 MU18 MBB 06 s1

3 578 15.01 0.9 LOUADJ ISSAM 08/01/2007 MU18 RCA 09 s1

4 568 15.12 0.9 ETTAHRI MOHAMED ABDERRAHMANE 13/06/2007 MU18 OAB 16 s1

5 1060 15.42 0.9 BENABDELHAK MOHAMED LACHEMI 10/06/2007 MU18 AMCB 06 s1

6 1081 15.57 0.6 BOUAMAR YOUBA 01/07/2008 MU18 EMSA 06 s2

7 772 15.61 0.6 BELLI MOHAMED EL AMINE 23/01/2008 MU18 MCA 16 s2

8 524 15.62 0.9 BENYEGZER MOHAMED 25/07/2008 MU18 MBO 09 s1

9 579 15.79 0.6 ZATAL MOHAMED 05/09/2007 MU18 RCA 09 s2

10 1075 15.89 0.6 BERBOUCHA AIMED 10/10/2008 MU18 MBB 06 s2

11 1091 16.93 0.6 BOUHARICHE ZAKARIA ABD EL DJALIL 01/04/2007 MU18 CSHB 06 s2

12 1009 17.53 0.9 AGGOUNE MAHREZ 13/04/2008 MU18 AMCB 06 s1

NC DQ . . . . . . s2

Men's U20 110m Hurdles (0.99m)
Final Wind: 11h10

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 1096 14.71 1.5 BOUROUH ADEM 08/06/2005 MU20 CAJ 18 f

2 1137 15.71 1.5 HAMADE ABDELKADER 16/08/2006 MU20 MBB 06 f

3 1237 17.27 1.5 OUKACI ISSAM-EDDINE 15/07/2006 MU20 MBB 06 f

4 309 18.23 1.5 ARIF ADEM 06/02/2006 MU20 OAB 16 f



Men's 110m Hurdles (1.06m)
Final Wind: 11h20

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 101 15.60 1.5 MOUALEK JUGURTHA 04/11/2003 M EMSA 6 f

2 1070 16.58 1.5 BENMAHIDDINE WALID 20/08/2002 M MBB 06 f

Boys U16 Discus (1.5Kg)
Final 11h30

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 M919 37.53 YOUCEF MOHAMED  MUSTAPHA 26/01/2010 MU16 WBR 16 f

2 M470 34.48 KAKOUCHE YANIS 13/10/2009 MU16 CSSET 06 f

3 M452 31.53 MADI AZEDDINE 27/09/2009 MU16 CSHB 06 f

4 M479 26.18 HENANE HAMZA 19/08/2010 MU16 EAL 06 f

NC M344 NM MEZARI ABDELMOUMENE 23/09/2009 MU16 AMCB 06 f

NC M539 NM MEDJEK NOURDINE 14/05/2010 MU16 IRBY 15 f

NC M567 NM AIN BOUZID ABDELKRIM 07/05/2010 MU16 JSMBA 16 f

NC M890 NM CHERIF MOHAMED ANIS 17/10/2009 MU16 RCA 09 f

NC M533 NM MEBREK KARIM 15/01/2010 MU16 IRB 09 f

NC M639 NM MESSAOUDI ABDENACER 19/02/2010 MU16 OCR 16 f

NC M428 NM BELLAL RIADH 08/06/2009 MU16 CSAF 19 f

NC M381 NM YAICHE ZAKARIA 25/04/2009 MU16 ASTH 06 f

Boys U16 High Jump
Final 11h30

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 M400 1.65 DJAOUI ZAKARIA 23/03/2009 MU16 CAT 18 f

2 M596 1.53 BENYGZER ILYES 10/09/2010 MU16 MBO 09 f

3 M443 1.53 TEFS ABD ELMALEK 01/03/2009 MU16 CSCSSA 47 f

4 M373 1.50 GUELLICHA ABDERRAHMANE 05/03/2010 MU16 ASSN 16 f

NC M595 DNS BEN ADJEMIA DJALAL EDDINE MOHAMED 27/08/2009 MU16 MBO 09 f

Boys U16 80m
Heats Wind 11h55

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 M429 09.33 1.4 BOUNACEUR YASSER 10/04/2010 MU16 CSAFO 31 s1 RA

2 M473 09.40 1.4 NOUARI ILIES 17/01/2009 MU16 CSSY 22 s1

3 M526 09.72 1.4 BOUTARFA ADEM 08/11/2009 MU16 GSMA 16 s1

4 M637 09.77 1.8 MOUSSA SLIMANE MOHAMED 23/08/2009 MU16 OCA 25 s3

5 M469 09.81 2.3 REGUIBI LOKMANE 02/11/2010 MU16 CSPCT 13 s4

6 M547 09.83 2.3 SEDDIKI RIAD 17/02/2010 MU16 IRCW 31 s4

7 M543 09.91 1.6 BADRANI ISMET 02/08/2009 MU16 IRCW 31 s2

8 M545 09.92 1.4 MOULAY MEHDI MOHAMMED YOUCEF 01/12/2009 MU16 IRCW 31 s1

9 M574 10.04 2.3 TADJER KANZI IMAD EDINE 06/09/2009 MU16 JSMBA 16 s4

10 M630 10.05 1.8 RAHAL RAFIK 23/05/2010 MU16 NRD 16 s3

11 M568 10.08 1.4 AISSAOUI YOUNESS 07/01/2009 MU16 JSMBA 16 s1

12 M397 10.08 0.9 BELAL MOHAMED 20/11/2009 MU16 CAJ 18 s5

13 M447 10.23 1.8 LEKKAT LOUAI 17/02/2010 MU16 CSEK 18 s3

14 M442 10.28 2.3 RAMDANI IMADEDDINE 11/03/2009 MU16 CSCSSA 47 s4

15 M528 10.35 1.8 BAIBBENE AYOUB 10/05/2009 MU16 IRAK 19 s3

16 M445 10.43 0.9 ZAROUR SAMIR 04/07/2009 MU16 CSEC 18 s5

17 M580 10.55 1.6 KHENDRICHE ADLANE 09/06/2009 MU16 LD 15 s2

18 M378 10.55 1.8 SLIMANI HOUSSEM-EDDINE 27/02/2010 MU16 ASSN 16 s3

19 M586 10.57 1.6 DJAMA ISLEM 02/04/2009 MU16 MBB 06 s2

20 M377 10.59 2.3 MOUSSAOUI SAMI 23/01/2010 MU16 ASSN 16 s4

21 M587 10.64 1.4 FEDIKHI MANOU 16/08/2010 MU16 MBB 06 s1

22 M440 10.75 1.8 OULAD AFOU TAHA 11/02/2010 MU16 CSCSSA 47 s3

23 M441 10.79 0.9 OULAD MEBAREK KHEIR EDDINE 20/06/2010 MU16 CSCSSA 47 s5

24 M485 10.85 0.9 HEBBACHE BADER-EDDINE 12/01/2010 MU16 EATask 06 s5



Boys U16 80m
Heats Wind 11h55

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

25 M246 10.92 0.9 BELAID OUALID 25/04/2009 MU16 ACAkaoudj 15 s5

26 M443 10.97 0.9 TEFS ABD ELMALEK 01/03/2009 MU16 CSCSSA 47 s5

27 M647 11.03 2.3 ATMANI AIMED EDDINE 02/08/2009 MU16 RCA 06 s4

28 M411 11.05 1.4 MANSAR ISMAIL ISSHAK 22/06/2009 MU16 CRBDB 16 s1

29 M368 11.05 1.8 DERRICHE YASTENE 02/01/2010 MU16 ASLO 15 s3

30 M492 11.09 0.9 ZOUGGAR SAID 07/11/2009 MU16 EATask 06 s5

31 M437 11.12 1.6 DEBRI BOUNOUA 15/04/2009 MU16 CSCSSA 47 s2

32 M527 11.55 1.8 YAHI AIMEN 18/01/2009 MU16 GSMA 16 s3

33 M438 12.15 1.6 MACHET IDRIS 23/12/2009 MU16 CSCSSA 47 s2

34 M905 13.34 2.3 AYOU AHMED YACINE 03/09/2009 MU16 USAM 04 s4

35 M546 22.64 1.4 SALAH ABDELHAMID 04/01/2009 MU16 IRCW 31 s1

NC DQ - . . . . . . s2

NC DQ - . . . . . . s2

Boys U16 1200m
Heats 12h20

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 M62 3:17.97 OUARET ABDERAHMANE 10/09/2009 MU16 A.A.O.AIN EL BERD 22 s2

2 M417 3:19.31 BOUHADJLA YASSER 06/01/2009 MU16 CROM 02 s2

3 M405 3:19.85 BOUZID YASSER RIAD 05/04/2009 MU16 CNN 16 s1

4 M636 3:21.03 MAOUI MOHAMED SEIF EDDINE 16/01/2010 MU16 OCA 25 s2

5 M364 3:22.28 LAAMEUCH ANES 18/09/2009 MU16 ASCH 02 s1

6 M617 3:22.63 ZINA RAGOUEE ZAKARIA 04/01/2009 MU16 NASA 02 s2

7 M446 3:22.75 BOUTEBIA ABDELMOUMEN 22/05/2009 MU16 CSEK 18 s2

8 M541 3:24.09 MOKHTARI AMOUKRANE 25/02/2009 MU16 IRBY 15 s1

9 M279 3:26.42 TIAIRA ADEL 22/05/2009 MU16 ACBBA 34 s1

10 M542 3:26.97 MOKHTARI ATHMANE 25/02/2009 MU16 IRBY 15 s2

11 M333 3:27.36 BOURRAI ACHOUR 26/10/2009 MU16 ACY 15 s2

12 M618 3:28.25 BOUDENE YAQOUB 25/12/2010 MU16 NASR 02 s2

13 M131 3:28.64 OUARET TAHA 10/09/2009 MU16 A.A.O.AIN EL BERD 22 s1

14 M642 3:29.54 BOUDJERIOU ADEM 30/04/2009 MU16 OGG 43 s1

15 M416 3:29.86 AMRAOUI YASSER 20/01/2009 MU16 CROM 02 s2

16 M346 3:30.75 BIDAOUI NABIL 09/04/2009 MU16 Amel BOR 48 s3

17 M900 3:31.12 KARCHOUNI YOUNES 21/02/2010 MU16 TCEE 19 s1

18 M538 3:31.29 KARECHE MENAD 03/12/2010 MU16 IRBY 15 s3

19 M436 3:32.29 ZEMAM MOHAMED LYAMINE 22/03/2010 MU16 CSCR 19 s1

20 M645 3:32.51 ADJISSA HAMMAM ABDELHAMIDE 24/02/2009 MU16 OMS 19 s1

21 M614 3:32.62 DALAOUI ABDELDJALIL 23/03/2009 MU16 NASA 02 s2

22 M898 3:33.01 BENSAKESLI ACHRAF MOHAMED ELMOSTAFA 17/09/2010 MU16 TCEE 19 s1

23 M899 3:33.11 DJOUDI MOHAMED 08/04/2010 MU16 TCEE 19 s3

24 M622 3:33.49 LEBIBAT ABDELMALEK AHMED 29/08/2009 MU16 NCBBA 34 s3

25 M592 3:33.99 ALLOUACHE AMIN 02/02/2009 MU16 MBO 02 s1

26 M401 3:34.10 MAHIOUS ABDELBASET ABDELSAMAD 27/02/2010 MU16 CJFAL 38 s2

27 M362 3:34.47 FARES LOUAI 28/10/2009 MU16 ASCB 12 s2

28 M402 3:34.50 MECHICHE MOHAMED AMINE 27/04/2009 MU16 CJFAL 38 s2

29 M420 3:34.70 ANANNA DJAWADE DDINE 28/09/2009 MU16 CSA MA AIN MLILA 04 s3

30 M392 3:34.77 BOULDJADJ MEROUANE 21/09/2010 MU16 CAD 18 s1

31 M525 3:36.82 TAHAR-DJOUDI SAMI 04/02/2009 MU16 FCOY 09 s1

32 M419 3:37.22 LAROUSSI ABDELGHANI 14/01/2010 MU16 CROM 02 s2

33 M610 3:37.77 GROIEZ MOUHAMED SAID 18/04/2009 MU16 N.C.REO 34 s1

34 M387 3:41.16 CHALABI SAIFEDDINE 04/05/2009 MU16 CABBA 34 s1

35 M410 3:42.06 ZAID NADIR 11/05/2009 MU16 CNN 16 s1

36 M625 3:45.04 SUISSI MOHAMED 03/01/2009 MU16 NOR 25 s1

37 M85 3:46.45 s3

38 M583 3:46.54 BENKEBIR AISSAM 04/06/2009 MU16 MBB 06 s2

39 M598 3:46.75 MERAGA RABAH 16/10/2009 MU16 MBO 09 s1

40 M569 3:47.44 ATTARA MOHAMED ZAID 17/01/2009 MU16 JSMBA 16 s2

41 M336 3:48.11 BOUALI MOHAMMED 09/07/2010 MU16 ACZB 02 s3

42 M384 3:48.56 CHEMAM NIDHAL 02/12/2010 MU16 CAACB 38 s2



Boys U16 1200m
Heats 12h20

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

43 M365 3:49.02 NECHAM ABDERRAZEK 24/12/2010 MU16 ASCH 02 s3

44 M616 3:49.75 ZEGGAI SALAH EDDINE 13/09/2009 MU16 NASA 02 s3

45 M380 3:52.63 BOUMAZA ABDELBASAT 27/01/2009 MU16 ASTH 06 s3

46 M609 3:54.48 BEN KHADRA MOUNCEF 14/10/2009 MU16 N.C.REO 34 s2

47 M394 3:54.92 HAMOUDA ABDERRAHMEN 22/02/2010 MU16 CAD 18 s2

48 M249 3:55.52 TAIB MHANI 22/08/2009 MU16 ACAkaoudj 15 s1

49 M367 3:56.37 BOUZIANE ABOUBAKER SEDDIK 05/07/2010 MU16 ASLB 04 s3

50 M391 3:57.85 BENAZZIZA OUSSAMA 27/01/2009 MU16 CAD 18 s3

51 M455 4:01.25 FERRAT MOHAND SAID 19/09/2010 MU16 CSJA 15 s3

52 M335 4:02.02 SEKHIRI ILIAS 15/07/2010 MU16 ACY 15 s3

53 M406 4:02.03 CHAADOU MOHAMED AMINE 01/05/2009 MU16 CNN 16 s2

54 M354 4:03.03 LAHBIB LOCIF 11/06/2009 MU16 AS Roudha Tazmalt 06 s1

55 M366 4:04.45 BOUMAZA ABDELDJALIL HAMZA 22/09/2010 MU16 ASLB 04 s2

56 M395 4:04.74 KAIBOUCHE ABD ELWADOUD 26/05/2010 MU16 CAD 18 s1

57 M396 4:05.78 SAIDI IMAD 22/04/2009 MU16 CAD 18 s3

58 M165 4:08.11 AIT SI ALI RACIM 27/06/2010 MU16 ACA 06 s3

59 M1094 4:10.61 s3

60 M453 4:16.90 AMIRAT AOMAR 27/09/2010 MU16 CSJA 15 s3

61 M516 4:21.20 BOUNECER ADEM RACHID 17/03/2010 MU16 ESA 06 s3

62 M359 4:29.87 HADJ YOUNES 10/05/2009 MU16 ASAPC 16 s1

63 M427 4:50.83 CHETTOUH MOHAND OU SALEM 01/02/2009 MU16 CSAAI 15 s3

64 6:18.54 . . . . . . s2

Boys U18 Shot Put (5Kg)
Heats 14h00

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 1132 14.85 HADDADI SEIFEDDINE 18/01/2007 MU18 ASTH 06 f

2 1245 12.97 REDJECHTA MORHAF CHAMEL EL MADJD 04/06/2007 MU18 COS 19 f

3 1257 11.50 SALHI BADEREDDINE 20/04/2008 MU18 EATask 06 f

4 724 11.01 BOUGUERRA OUASSIM 09/06/2008 MU18 CRC 16 f

5 932 10.83 SAHEB SAID ANIS 04/12/2007 MU18 CRC 16 f

6 720 10.78 KHALDI BRAHIM KHALIL 04/03/2008 MU18 CRC 16 f

7 1093 10.65 BOUKHATELLA YONES 24/02/2008 MU18 Amel REO 34 f

8 1227 09.58 NACER ADEM WASSIM 08/06/2008 MU18 COS 19 f

9 1161 09.52 IRID FAHIM 09/10/2008 MU18 EMCAkfadou 06 f

10 1212 09.51 MERABTINE MD AKLI 13/02/2008 MU18 AS Roudha Tazmalt 06 f

11 1102 08.81 BRAKNI MOURAD 19/07/2008 MU18 AMCB 06 f

12 1091 08.34 BOUHARICHE ZAKARIA ABD EL DJALIL 01/04/2007 MU18 CSHB 06 f

13 1206 07.87 MEDJEK KHALED 16/12/2008 MU18 IRBY 15 f

Men's U20 Shot Put (6Kg)
Heats 14h00

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 929 13.62 CHOUGUI SOULEIMANE 19/02/2006 MU20 COS 19 f

2 1048 13.45 BELARBI MOHAMMED YASSINE 03/05/2006 MU20 CSPCT 13 f

3 1279 12.20 TALBI KOCEILA 19/04/2005 MU20 AMCB 06 f

4 1237 12.09 OUKACI ISSAM-EDDINE 15/07/2006 MU20 MBB 06 f

5 1215 12.07 MEZARI BADIS 04/07/2006 MU20 AMCB 06 f

6 1077 12.00 BERRIMI ILYES ABDERRAHMENE 08/03/2005 MU20 CSAF 19 f

7 1285 11.23 TOUATI WALID 19/12/2006 MU20 AMCB 06 f

8 1262 11.00 SAOUDI ABDALLAH 23/09/2005 MU20 CSAF 19 f

9 1187 08.16 LAZAREF ABDERHIM 19/06/2006 MU20 RCA 09 f



Boys U18 400m Hurdles (0.84m)
Heats 14h30

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 1075 58.77 BERBOUCHA AIMED 10/10/2008 MU18 MBB 06 s2

2 1036 59.01 AYADI SAMY 03/07/2007 MU18 EMSA 06 s1

3 758 59.30 KHALFAOUI ABDELBASSET 05/02/2008 MU18 JSMBA 16 s2

4 569 60.51 KHELOUL AYMEN 02/01/2007 MU18 OAB 16 s1

5 647 61.02 BOUALOUANA ABDELHADI 30/10/2007 MU18 CSB 09 s1

6 1150 61.58 HIDER LARBI 26/09/2007 MU18 EVB 06 s1

7 1018 61.78 ALIA GHILES 18/08/2007 MU18 AMCB 06 s2

8 738 62.64 KESSOURI ADEM RACIM 29/03/2007 MU18 ESBA 16 s1

9 1037 63.12 AYADI ABDELAALI 10/11/2008 MU18 NCBBA 34 s1

10 753 65.12 HANFER ADEM 30/01/2007 MU18 JSMBA 16 s2

11 1067 70.48 BENCHIKH YACINE 17/01/2008 MU18 EVB 06 s2

Boys U16 3000m Walk
Heats 14h35

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 M358 14:30.41 GUEDDOUL AYMEN 16/01/2010 MU16 ASAPC 16 f

2 M414 15:40.18 BOUHEDIR AIMEN 31/10/2010 MU16 CRC 16 f PL+18"

3 M502 16:03.97 HANOUT LAHCENE 08/06/2010 MU16 EMCAkfadou 06 f

4 M413 17:06.54 BOUCHETA ABDE EL MOUMENE 30/08/2010 MU16 CRC 16 f

5 M379 17:07.79 TOUAIBIA ABDELLAH 01/03/2010 MU16 ASSN 16 f

6 M520 19:01.96 MAROUF ACHRAF 18/11/2009 MU16 ESB 43 f

7 M355 20:26.90 MERABTINE OUALID 22/06/2009 MU16 AS Roudha Tazmalt 06 f

NC M374 DQ GUESMI RAFIK 20/11/2009 MU16 ASSN 16 f

NC M641 DNF HADID AKRAM SIEFEDDINE 29/09/2009 MU16 OFAC 16 f

Men's 400m Hurdles (0.91m)
Heats 14h40

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 360 55.73 AL HOGGARI ABDEL DJALIL 02/07/2006 MU20 JSMBA 16 s1

2 219 56.31 BENTALEB ANES 21/07/2005 MU20 CABBA 34 s1

3 1137 56.98 HAMADE ABDELKADER 16/08/2006 MU20 MBB 06 s1

4 281 57.01 KESSOURI AHMED RAYAN 15/08/2005 MU20 ESBA 16 s1

5 1244 57.58 RAHMINE HAITHEM ABDESSELAM 13/01/2002 M SARAB 05 s2

6 600 59.02 BENMAMI MOHAMED EL MAHDI 14/09/2005 MU20 CRC 16 s1

7 275 59.96 ZOUAGUI SAMY 12/01/2006 MU20 CRC 16 s1

8 1248 60.42 SAAD MOHAMED ELMAHDI 11/02/1996 M APAT 07 s2

9 278 61.64 HACINI MED ISLAM 26/08/2006 MU20 CSB 09 s1

10 1176 63.77 KHADRAOUI ZAKARIA 30/03/2003 M CSB 09 s2

Boys U16 200m Hurdles (0.76m)
Heats Wind 15h10

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 M544 27.83 1.7 DAOUDI HOUSSEM 22/03/2009 MU16 IRCW 31 s2

2 M633 28.18 0.2 BECHARA IBRAHIM 27/03/2009 MU16 OCA 25 s1

3 M467 28.34 0.2 SEK AKRAM 30/01/2009 MU16 CSOL 39 s1

4 M281 29.33 1.7 BENMOUHOUB YOUCEF 24/03/2009 MU16 ACSA 06 s2

5 M575 29.61 0.2 TAIR AYMEN 21/02/2010 MU16 JSMBA 16 s1

6 M508 30.20 0.2 BOUROUIH LYES 23/08/2009 MU16 EMSA 06 s1

7 M582 30.58 1.7 BENKEBIR AIMED 04/06/2009 MU16 MBB 06 s2

8 M571 30.63 0.2 LOUNI ADEM 16/04/2009 MU16 JSMBA 16 s1

9 M372 30.88 0.2 DJAMA DANIS 23/09/2009 MU16 ASSN 16 s1

10 M585 31.30 1.7 BOUKEMMOUCHE ABDESLEM 12/11/2009 MU16 MBB 06 s2

11 M620 31.56 1.7 CHATOUH ABDLMOUAINE 24/07/2009 MU16 NCBBA 34 s2

12 M577 31.59 1.7 TAIR YANIS 21/02/2010 MU16 JSMBA 16 s2

13 M441 32.29 0.2 OULAD MEBAREK KHEIR EDDINE 20/06/2010 MU16 CSCSSA 47 s1



Men's High Jump
Final 15h30

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 1035 2.01 AYACHI YOUNES 12/04/2008 MU18 RBS 06 f

2 1114 1.98 DJABER ABDERRAHMANE 09/02/2005 MU20 CAJ 18 f

3 257 1.95 SAADAOUI RAYEN 21/02/2005 MU20 COR 16 f

4 506 1.95 ZOUAK AYOUB 15/04/2003 M JSMBA 16 f

4 1285 1.95 TOUATI WALID 19/12/2006 MU20 AMCB 06 f

6 1102 1.92 BRAKNI MOURAD 19/07/2008 MU18 AMCB 06 f

7 1279 1.80 TALBI KOCEILA 19/04/2005 MU20 AMCB 06 f

8 527 1.70 MERAGA ABDELLAH 26/10/2008 MU18 MBO 09 f

9 1018 1.70 ALIA GHILES 18/08/2007 MU18 AMCB 06 f

10 528 1.65 ZOUAK RAMZI 13/07/2007 MU18 MBO 09 f

11 579 1.65 ZATAL MOHAMED 05/09/2007 MU18 RCA 09 f

NC 777 NM KETTAB MOHAMED AMINE 08/08/2005 MU20 NRD 16 f

NC 1109 NM CHIHILA AMIR 10/11/2003 M AMCB 06 f

Men's U20 Discus (1.75kg)
5th Elite Event & 2nd Youths Talents - Souk El Tenine Athletics stadium, Bejaia - March 9, 2024

Final 15h30

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 1279 34.06 TALBI KOCEILA 19/04/2005 MU20 AMCB 06 f

2 1285 31.67 TOUATI WALID 19/12/2006 MU20 AMCB 06 f

3 1048 31.20 BELARBI MOHAMMED YASSINE 03/05/2006 MU20 CSPCT 13 f

4 1215 28.60 MEZARI BADIS 04/07/2006 MU20 AMCB 06 f

Men's Discus (2kg)
Final 15h30

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 1097 39.63 BOUROUIH JUGURTHA 05/02/2006 MU20 NRD 16 f

2 1286 34.45 TOUATI FARES 10/07/2001 M MBB 06 f

3 1109 24.01 CHIHILA AMIR 10/11/2003 M AMCB 06 f

Boys U18 Javelin (700g)
Final 15h30

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL

1 758 37.71 KHALFAOUI ABDELBASSET 05/02/2008 MU18 JSMBA 16 f

2 1288 35.81 ZAIM ADEM EL AMIR 23/02/2008 MU18 USB 07 f

3 1133 32.63 HADJ KACEM BRAHIM 18/02/2007 MU18 CSCSSA 47 f

4 1212 28.55 MERABTINE MD AKLI 13/02/2008 MU18 AS Roudha Tazmalt 06 f

Men's U20 Javelin (800g)
Final 15h30

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 1262 45.74 SAOUDI ABDALLAH 23/09/2005 MU20 CSAF 19 f

2 160 44.65 MEGHNI BEDR EDDINE 09/06/2006 MU20 CRC 16 f

3 1097 43.71 BOUROUIH JUGURTHA 05/02/2006 MU20 NRD 16 f

4 1237 39/60 OUKACI ISSAM-EDDINE 15/07/2006 MU20 MBB 06 f

5 1264 36.69 SAOULI ABDESSAMED 22/08/2006 MU20 CSAF 19 f

6 1027 27.65 AMRANE DANY 26/08/2006 MU20 ACAkaoudj 15 f

7 1026 26.38 AMRANE SAMY 26/08/2006 MU20 ACAkaoudj 15 f



Boys U18 Long Jump
Final 15h30

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 781 6.93 1.4 GHETTAS WALID FARES 11/03/2007 MU18 NRD 16 f

2 1266 6.61 1.0 SEGHIR SOUHAIB 21/06/2007 MU18 RCL 43 f

3 1214 6.48 1.3 MESSAOUDI MOUAOUIIA 26/07/2007 MU18 MBB 06 f

4 578 6.40 1.3 LOUADJ ISSAM 08/01/2007 MU18 RCA 09 f

5 1080 6.36 1.3 BEZAZ MOHAMED RABEH 05/02/2008 MU18 OCA 25 f

6 721 6.23 0.2 SIZIANI MOURAD 21/03/2008 MU18 CRC 16 f

NC 1028 NM - ANED MOHAMED 25/12/2007 MU18 APAT 07 f

NC 569 NM - KHELOUL AYMEN 02/01/2007 MU18 OAB 16 f

NC 1280 NM - TELLI MOHAMED DANIEL 08/07/2007 MU18 APAT 07 f

NC 1140 NM - HAMIDI BENHAMIIDA ANES 18/06/2007 MU18 APAT 07 f

NC 1030 NM - AOUMEUR NOUR EDDINE 06/08/2008 MU18 Amel BOR 48 f

NC 1042 NM - BADIR YANIS 08/12/2007 MU18 CSAAI 15 f

NC 1138 NM - HAMDI HAMZA MOHAMED RAYANE 30/04/2008 MU18 CSJA 15 f

NC 654 NM - HADRI WALID 20/04/2008 MU18 MBO 09 f

NC 850 NM - RAS ELAIN ANES 03/11/2008 MU18 ACE 36 f

NC 1091 NM - BOUHARICHE ZAKARIA ABD EL DJALIL 01/04/2007 MU18 CSHB 06 f

NC 1033 NM - ATIK AMINE 20/03/2008 MU18 ACSA 06 f

NC 1226 NM - MOUSSAOUI HOSSEM 11/11/2008 MU18 MBB 06 f

NC 1081 NM - BOUAMAR YOUBA 01/07/2008 MU18 EMSA 06 f

NC 772 NM - BELLI MOHAMED EL AMINE 23/01/2008 MU18 MCA 16 f

Men's U20 Long Jump
Final 15h30

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 109 6.67 0.8 BENAI MOHAMED OMAR 22/02/2006 MU20 MBO 9 f

2 716 6.29 1.9 SEKRI MAZIGH 29/01/2006 MU20 CRC 16 f

3 1192 6.25 0.9 LOUKKAM MOHAMMED RAMZI 04/08/2005 MU20 AMCB 06 f

4 108 615 0.8 BENCHERIF WAIL 21/08/2005 MU20 FCOY 9 f

NC 309 NM - ARIF ADEM 06/02/2006 MU20 OAB 16 f

NC 1086 NM - BOUCHILAOUNE MENZOU 09/07/2006 MU20 CSSET 06 f

NC 1059 NM - BEN SADOK HAIDER 08/01/2006 MU20 APAT 07 f

Boys U18 100m 
Heats Wind 15h35

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 567 11.22 0.7 BENABBAS MANIL 15/08/2007 MU18 OAB 16 s2

2 794 11.45 0.7 DJELLOUT ABDERRAHMANE 09/07/2008 MU18 OCA 16 s2

3 850 11.47 0.7 RAS ELAIN ANES 03/11/2008 MU18 ACE 36 s1

4 831 11.48 0.7 AMAR HICHAM 06/06/2008 MU18 CSACO 31 s2

5 1131 11.54 0.7 GUEZEI MAROUN 05/08/2007 MU18 CSTHK 39 s1

6 1040 11.54 0.7 AYOUB ZEBIDA 19/08/2008 MU18 IRCW 31 s2

7 1030 11.55 1.2 AOUMEUR NOUR EDDINE 06/08/2008 MU18 Amel BOR 48 s3

8 1288 11.62 0.7 ZAIM ADEM EL AMIR 23/02/2008 MU18 USB 07 s1

9 464 11.64 1.2 ABDELLAH EL HADJ SAMI 26/12/2007 MU18 NRD 16 s3

10 568 11.72 0.7 ETTAHRI MOHAMED ABDERRAHMANE 13/06/2007 MU18 OAB 16 s1

11 791 11.79 0.7 DAOUDI RAMZI LOUAY 30/12/2007 MU18 OAB 16 s2

12 848 11.85 0.7 FERDJANI YAAKOUB 10/01/2008 MU18 ACE 36 s1

13 1218 11.93 0.7 MEZIANI YANI SALLAS 22/07/2007 MU18 EMSA 06 s1

14 1116 11.94 0.7 DJALIL AKCEL 03/05/2007 MU18 AMCB 06 s1

15 524 12.04 1.2 BENYEGZER MOHAMED 25/07/2008 MU18 MBO 09 s3

16 1036 12.05 1.2 AYADI SAMY 03/07/2007 MU18 EMSA 06 s3

17 1190 12.17 0.7 LEZOUL NOUREDDINE 08/07/2008 MU18 CSJA 15 s1

18 1133 12.20 0.7 HADJ KACEM BRAHIM 18/02/2007 MU18 CSCSSA 47 s2

19 1140 12.22 0.7 HAMIDI BENHAMIIDA ANES 18/06/2007 MU18 APAT 07 s2

20 1219 12.22 1.2 MOGHRANI MOHAMED 15/05/2007 MU18 IRBY 15 s3

21 1177 12.35 0.7 KHALED ZAKARIA 18/09/2007 MU18 IRAK 19 s2

22 1042 12.52 1.2 BADIR YANIS 08/12/2007 MU18 CSAAI 15 s3



Boys U18 100m 
Heats Wind 15h35

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

23 1208 12.68 0.7 MENDIL LOTFI 10/06/2008 MU18 AMCB 06 s2

24 1063 12.76 1.2 BENAMOUR YASSER 16/05/2007 MU18 CSA MA AIN MLILA 04 s3

25 1168 12.89 1.2 KAOUTE BILLAL 02/05/2008 MU18 MBB 06 s3

26 1052 13.24 1.2 BELKACEM HOCINE 20/09/2007 MU18 AS Roudha Tazmalt 06 s3

27 1182 13.27 0.7 KIMOUR NASSIM 18/11/2006 MU20 ACA 06 s1

Boys U18 800m
Heats 15h55

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 1183 1:58.33 LAAMAMRA WASSIM 25/02/2007 MU18 NASA 02 s1

2 780 1:58.72 DAAS MOUHAMED YASSER 25/01/2007 MU18 NRD 16 s1

3 1173 2:00.73 KERROUM DJAMEL 28/08/2008 MU18 CSA OAG 15 s1

4 792 2:01.61 LAROUI ZAKARIA 18/04/2007 MU18 OCA 16 s2

5 1272 2:03.56 SLIMI MOHAMMED 14/02/2007 MU18 ASCB 12 s1

6 1108 2:04.42 CHIBBAH ALI 12/08/2007 MU18 JSA 15 s1

7 1180 2:05.13 KHIER SALIM 11/10/2007 MU18 CSAO 06 s2

8 1130 2:05.32 GUELIB ABDERRAHMANE 04/10/2007 MU18 RCL 43 s1

9 1274 2:06.22 SOUDANI MAAMAR 28/05/2008 MU18 WAB 02 s1

10 1010 2:07.06 AICHOUR IMRANE 04/04/2007 MU18 ASAPC 16 s2

11 926 2:07.91 LEFILEF AYMENE 26/08/2007 MU18 CSEC 18 s1

12 1129 2:08.39 GHERBI MOHAMMED TAYEB 05/02/2008 MU18 CSAHK 39 s2

13 857 2:08.87 BELLABIDI YOUCEF 28/08/2008 MU18 CSWK 39 s1

14 643 2:08.89 BOUKADOUM LOUAI 19/09/2007 MU18 CSA MA AIN MLILA 04 s2

15 1174 2:11.54 KETFI ABDERRAHMEN 27/12/2008 MU18 CABBA 34 s2

16 1039 2:12.76 AYAT ISLEM 15/05/2007 MU18 IRCS 19 s2

17 1164 2:13.03 KACIMI RAYANE 01/05/2007 MU18 NCBBA 34 s1

18 1169 2:13.58 KARBOUZ ABDELKADIR 13/08/2008 MU18 WAB 02 s1

19 1107 2:15.17 CHENTI MOHAMED 04/06/2007 MU18 ASAPC 16 s2

20 1105 2:15.67 CHARIF ABDENNOUR 01/06/2008 MU18 ACBBA 34 s2

21 1113 2:16.17 DERRICHE MASTIGAS 06/02/2008 MU18 ASLO 15 s1

22 1044 2:37.47 BAKHTA MAROUANE 20/04/2008 MU18 ASAPC 16 s2

Men's 800m
Heats 16h05

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 219 1:53.75 BENTALEB ANES 21/07/2005 MU20 CABBA 34

2 1236 1:55.65 OUCHANE OUSSAMA 25/05/2006 MU20 OMS 19

3 1064 1:57.70 BENAROUS RAYANE 31/05/2006 MU20 JSK 15

4 1041 1:58.18 BAABCHA AYOUB 12/08/2006 MU20 CABBA 34

5 1252 2:01.43 SADAOUI RAYANE 29/09/2006 MU20 EMCAkfadou 06

6 1276 2:01.77 SOUKKOU CHIHAB EDDINE 16/09/2006 MU20 CAD 18

7 1121 2:03.72 ELAICHI SEDDIK 06/01/2006 MU20 MBO 09

8 1074 2:05.12 BERABEZ BILAL 05/07/1995 M CREB 06

9 501 2:05.49 AMIROUCHE AYMEN 30/09/2006 MU20 JSD 35

NC 1267 DNF SEKHRI ANISS 12/10/2004 M ACY 15

NC 1090 DNF BOUGZIOUA MOHAMED-CHAOUKI 06/10/1998 M CAT 18

Men's 200m
Heats Wind 16h25

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 1144 23.84 1.4 HAMMAZ ALI 23/07/2006 MU20 IRCW 31 s1

2 309 23.85 1.4 ARIF ADEM 06/02/2006 MU20 OAB 16 s1

3 1027 24.53 1.4 AMRANE DANY 26/08/2006 MU20 ACAkaoudj 15 s1

4 1059 25.14 1.4 BEN SADOK HAIDER 08/01/2006 MU20 APAT 07 s1

5 1128 25.19 1.4 FRAHI HOCINE 31/07/2006 MU20 ANI 15 s1

6 121 25.44 1.4 BEDRI AHMED LAMINE 05/03/2005 MU20 ASAPC 16 s1

7 1136 29.25 1.4 HALES DANYL 18/11/2005 MU20 CSJA 15 s1

8 847 22.50 0.0 FERDJANI CHOUAIB 25/09/2006 MU20 ACE 36 s2



Men's 200m
Heats Wind 16h25

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

9 1134 23.83 0.0 HAFFAR NACER 27/02/1995 M ANI 15 s2

10 263 24.09 0.0 BOUMEHIRA AHMED 12/01/2000 M CRBDB 16 s2

11 1085 24.17 0.0 BOUCHENNA MOHAND AKLI 06/06/2003 M MBB 06 s2

12 1142 24.35 0.0 HAMITOUCHE MADANI 23/10/2002 M CSHB 06 s2

Boys U18 3000m
Final 16h40

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 1123 08:52.90 FEGHOUL ACHREF 03/03/2007 MU18 WAB 02 f

2 1275 08:58.11 SOUKKOU MOHAMMED LAMINE 06/01/2007 MU18 CAD 18 f

3 1046 09:02.40 BECHENE ISHAK 22/05/2007 MU18 ACBBA 34 f

4 1170 09:12.10 KEBAILI SOUHIL 12/10/2007 MU18 CSCR 19 f

5 1118 09:19.99 DJELFAOUI ISHAK 05/08/2008 MU18 JSMBA 16 f

6 426 09:20.40 TAS MOHAMED AMINE 14/06/2008 MU18 CNN 16 f

7 1008 09:24.62 ACHOUR AMINE 25/07/2008 MU18 JSK 15 f

8 1151 09:25.38 IBARAR RAMDHANE 21/02/2008 MU18 JSA 15 f

9 1002 09:32.99 ABBAS ABDELMOUMENE 13/11/2007 MU18 OBBA 34 f

10 1247 09:41.29 RIHANI NADJIB 08/10/2007 MU18 CSA MA AIN MLILA 04 f

11 1271 09:42.82 SLIMI AHMED 15/03/2007 MU18 ASCB 12 f

12 1043 09:44.15 BAHRI RAMI 18/07/2008 MU18 ASTH 06 f

13 1092 09:44.41 BOUKEBECHE MOUNDER 31/01/2007 MU18 WHB 25 f

14 1200 09:45.81 MANALLAHE ABDELMOUMENE 05/01/2008 MU18 OMS 19 f

15 1249 09:57.71 SAADI AYMEN NASRELLAH 05/04/2007 MU18 ASAPC 16 f

16 1025 10:04.17 AMIRAT RAYENE-MEHDI 15/04/2008 MU18 CSJA 15 f

17 1113 10:06.04 DERRICHE MASTIGAS 06/02/2008 MU18 ASLO 15 f

18 10:39.09 . . . . . . f

NC 1169 DNF KARBOUZ ABDELKADIR 13/08/2008 MU18 WAB 02 f

NC 1031 DNF ARAB HANI 07/11/2008 MU18 EATask 06 f

NC 1160 DQ IOUSSAIDENE YACINE 19/02/2008 MU18 IRBY 15 f

NC 1078 DQ BESKRI DHIYA ELHEQ 03/11/2008 MU18 JSMBA 16 f

Men's 5000m
Final 16h55

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 1260 15:10.12 SAMAI YAKOUB 24/08/2004 M CABBA 34 f

2 1071 15:12.84 BENOUMESSAD SALAH EDDINE 30/03/2002 M SARAB 05 f

3 1016 15:22.84 ALEIT RIDHA 19/08/2005 MU20 TSK 51 f

4 1148 15:29.57 HANI BELDJOUDI 08/01/2000 M OCBA 16 f

5 1197 16:13.79 MALKI AMAYAS 22/07/2003 M JSA 15 f

6 1202 16:34.32 MAZ MOULOUD 14/11/2000 M EATaz 06 f

7 1162 17:11.03 IRNATENE SOFIANE 14/05/2006 MU20 JSA 15 f

8 1223 18:05.40 MOUALFI LOUNES 06/11/2006 MU20 EMSA 06 f

9 1241 19:04.13 OUNNAS REDOUANE 03/01/1997 M EATaz 06 f

10 1143 19:24.94 HAMLAT MOUSSA 27/05/2007 MU18 ACA 06 f

NC 1026 DNF AMRANE SAMY 26/08/2006 MU20 ACAkaoudj 15 f

NC 1087 DNF BOUDIAF ANIS 02/10/2003 M TAR 28 f

Boys U16 Shot Put (4Kg)
Final 17h00

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 M919 12.32 YOUCEF MOHAMED  MUSTAPHA 26/01/2010 MU16 WBR 16 f

2 M638 11.33 MEGUELATI MOHAMED A AMIR 19/10/2009 MU16 OCBA 16 f

3 M470 10.90 KAKOUCHE YANIS 13/10/2009 MU16 CSSET 06 f

4 M332 11.09 ZEROUAL ABD ELDJEBAR 06/01/2010 MU16 ACT 05 f

5 M428 11.08 BELLAL RIADH 08/06/2009 MU16 CSAF 19 f

NC M488 NM OUAZENE AMYAS 10/01/2009 MU16 EATask 06 f

NC M484 NM HEBBACHE ESSAID 20/06/2009 MU16 EATask 06 f

NC M482 NM BOUDJAOUI YOUCEF 03/10/2009 MU16 EATask 06 f



Boys U16 Shot Put (4Kg)
Final 17h00

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

NC M487 NM KHEFFACHE FAIZ 17/09/2010 MU16 EATask 06 f

NC M511 NM MAZRI KARIM 17/03/2009 MU16 EMSA 06 f

NC M248 NM SLIMANI YOUVA 07/02/2010 MU16 ACAkaoudj 15 f

NC M250 NM TAIB ISLAM 05/07/2010 MU16 ACAkaoudj 15 f

NC M540 NM MOGHRANI BILAL 13/11/2009 MU16 IRBY 15 f

NC M539 NM MEDJEK NOURDINE 14/05/2010 MU16 IRBY 15 f

NC M477 NM BOUHARA MAHDI 20/08/2010 MU16 EAL 06 f

NC M444 NM OUAJAI AHMED ROKN EDDINE 08/07/2010 MU16 CSEC 18 f

Boys U16 150m
Heats Wind 17h35

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 M473 17.25 0.3 NOUARI ILIES 17/01/2009 MU16 CSSY 22 s1

2 M429 17.32 0.3 BOUNACEUR YASSER 10/04/2010 MU16 CSAFO 31 s1

3 M417 17.49 -0.3 BOUHADJLA YASSER 06/01/2009 MU16 CROM 02 s4

4 M347 17.74 1.8 BENAISSA YAHYA 24/03/2009 MU16 Amel REO 34 s3

5 M617 17.80 1.8 ZINA RAGOUEE ZAKARIA 04/01/2009 MU16 NASA 02 s3

6 M637 18.19 0.3 MOUSSA SLIMANE MOHAMED 23/08/2009 MU16 OCA 25 s1

7 M469 18.30 0.3 REGUIBI LOKMANE 02/11/2010 MU16 CSPCT 13 s1

8 M632 18.31 1.8 MEFLAH MOHAMED ADEM 04/10/2010 MU16 OCA 16 s3

9 M425 18.40 -0.8 SELMANI YANIS 01/05/2009 MU16 CSA OAG 15 s2

10 M547 18.43 0.3 SEDDIKI RIAD 17/02/2010 MU16 IRCW 31 s1

11 M543 18.47 0.3 BADRANI ISMET 02/08/2009 MU16 IRCW 31 s1

12 M633 18.52 -0.3 BECHARA IBRAHIM 27/03/2009 MU16 OCA 25 s4

13 M545 18.89 0.3 MOULAY MEHDI MOHAMMED YOUCEF 01/12/2009 MU16 IRCW 31 s1

14 M397 18.91 -0.8 BELAL MOHAMED 20/11/2009 MU16 CAJ 18 s2

15 M900 18.98 -0.2 KARCHOUNI YOUNES 21/02/2010 MU16 TCEE 19 s5

16 M364 19.05 -0.3 LAAMEUCH ANES 18/09/2009 MU16 ASCH 02 s4

17 M447 19.17 -0.8 LEKKAT LOUAI 17/02/2010 MU16 CSEK 18 s2

18 M419 19.23 1.8 LAROUSSI ABDELGHANI 14/01/2010 MU16 CROM 02 s3

19 M921 19.31 -0.3 KERFIS YOUCEF 27/01/2010 MU16 WHB 25 s4

20 M630 19.33 0.3 RAHAL RAFIK 23/05/2010 MU16 NRD 16 s1

21 M445 19.34 -0.8 ZAROUR SAMIR 04/07/2009 MU16 CSEC 18 s2

22 M525 19.45 -0.2 TAHAR-DJOUDI SAMI 04/02/2009 MU16 FCOY 09 s5

23 M349 19.524 -0.3 REBIA CHIHAB 08/02/2009 MU16 APAT 07 s4

24 M899 19.527 -0.3 DJOUDI MOHAMED 08/04/2010 MU16 TCEE 19 s4

25 M442 19.60 -0.8 RAMDANI IMADEDDINE 11/03/2009 MU16 CSCSSA 47 s2

26 M389 19.61 -0.2 MAHOUACHE FADI ABDERROUF 01/06/2010 MU16 CABBA 34 s5

27 M361 19.68 -0.3 SETHI SAMY 22/07/2009 MU16 ASAPC 16 s4

28 M246 19.98 1.8 BELAID OUALID 25/04/2009 MU16 ACAkaoudj 15 s3

29 M580 20.02 -0.8 KHENDRICHE ADLANE 09/06/2009 MU16 LD 15 s2

30 M411 20.03 1.8 MANSAR ISMAIL ISSHAK 22/06/2009 MU16 CRBDB 16 s3

31 M583 20.24 1.8 BENKEBIR AISSAM 04/06/2009 MU16 MBB 06 s3

32 M440 20.25 -0.8 OULAD AFOU TAHA 11/02/2010 MU16 CSCSSA 47 s2

33 M606 20.41 -0.3 BOURARA ABDELRAHIM 26/12/2009 MU16 MMG 24 s4

34 M485 20.42 -0.2 HEBBACHE BADER-EDDINE 12/01/2010 MU16 EATask 06 s5

35 M920 20.49 1.8 KERFIS HOUDEIFA 18/01/2009 MU16 WHB 25 s3

36 M587 20.51 -0.8 FEDIKHI MANOU 16/08/2010 MU16 MBB 06 s2

37 M437 20.78 1.8 DEBRI BOUNOUA 15/04/2009 MU16 CSCSSA 47 s3

38 M455 21.91 -0.2 FERRAT MOHAND SAID 19/09/2010 MU16 CSJA 15 s5

39 M359 22.03 -0.2 HADJ YOUNES 10/05/2009 MU16 ASAPC 16 s5

40 M453 23.00 -0.2 AMIRAT AOMAR 27/09/2010 MU16 CSJA 15 s5

41 M523 23.78 -0.3 BENAIDJER FAYEZ 11/02/2010 MU16 EVB 06 s4

42 M357 26.13 -0.2 BELDI AGHILES 06/09/2010 MU16 ASAPC 16 s5



Boys U18 400m
Heats 18h00

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 1040 51.82 AYOUB ZEBIDA 19/08/2008 MU18 IRCW 31 s2

2 831 52.19 AMAR HICHAM 06/06/2008 MU18 CSACO 31 s2

3 1266 52.32 SEGHIR SOUHAIB 21/06/2007 MU18 RCL 43 s1

4 567 52.50 BENABBAS MANIL 15/08/2007 MU18 OAB 16 s1

5 399 53.62 MECHTAOUI ABDALLAH AYOUB 28/09/2007 MU18 ASSN 16 s1

6 1180 53.94 KHIER SALIM 11/10/2007 MU18 CSAO 06 s1

7 1280 54.00 TELLI MOHAMED DANIEL 08/07/2007 MU18 APAT 07 s2

8 927 54.28 ZAROUR RAID 18/07/2007 MU18 CSEC 18 s1

9 848 54.45 FERDJANI YAAKOUB 10/01/2008 MU18 ACE 36 s2

10 1190 55.19 LEZOUL NOUREDDINE 08/07/2008 MU18 CSJA 15 s1

11 1051 55.62 BELHAMISSI MILOUD 23/08/2007 MU18 Amel BOR 48 s1

12 857 56.17 BELLABIDI YOUCEF 28/08/2008 MU18 CSWK 39 s2

13 1028 56.72 ANED MOHAMED 25/12/2007 MU18 APAT 07 s2

14 791 58.49 DAOUDI RAMZI LOUAY 30/12/2007 MU18 OAB 16 s2

15 1284 60.13 TOUATI MAYAS 04/02/2008 MU18 EMSA 06 s2

16 1208 60.15 MENDIL LOTFI 10/06/2008 MU18 AMCB 06 s1

Men's 400m
Final 18h10

PLACE BIB MARK NAME B.D CAT. TEAM WIL S/F

1 767 46.72 BENDJEMAA ABDENNOUR 22/05/1998 M MCA 16 f

2 847 49.62 FERDJANI CHOUAIB 25/09/2006 MU20 ACE 36 f

3 846 49.92 FERDJANI MOHAMMED EL TAYEB 28/08/2003 M ACE 36 f

4 291 50.07 BOUZIANE ZOUHEYR 29/12/1999 M JSMBA 16 f

5 1011 52.07 AISSANI MEHDI 24/03/2006 MU20 WHB 25 f

6 1104 56.82 CHABHI HAITHEM 12/03/2000 M Amel REO 34 f

7 818 61.86 SARI AHMED AMINE 31/01/2005 MU20 CSAF 19 f

8 DNF . . . . . . f


